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Port Jefferson (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - High Street

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
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0009
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0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031

Title

East Winds Armoire C

East Winds Nightstand C

East Winds CaliforniaKing Bed C

East Winds Nightstand C

Round Pedestal Table And Armchair C
Pair Brassed Metal Lamps A

Monumental Pier Mirror B

Wall Art And Ceramic Vase A

Collection Of Bags, Purses, Hats And Shoes A
Thomasville Queen Size Headboard C
Thomasville Nightstand And Lamp A
Samsung Wall Mounted Flat Screen TV A
Runner Rug A

ShelfTech System Metal Racks C

Granite Bello Top Counter Height Table C

Four Black Counter Height Swivel Parsons
ChairsB

Four Black Counter Height Parsons Chairs B
Mikasa Crystal And More A

Duo Abstract Metallic Wall Art A

Casabella Studio Italian Design Dining Table C
Casabella Studio Italian Design Side Chairs C
Casabella Studio Italian Design Buffet C
Metal And Marble Lamps A

Composite Sitting Buddha Statue A

Metal Coffee Table With Glass Top B

Filing Cabinet And More A

Thomasville Computer Workstation C
Thomasville Hutch C

Judith Norman Collection L Shaped Sectional
SofaC

Armchair B
Wall Art And Decor A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 23 7:00pm ET

Lot
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0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

Title

Wooden Side Tables A

Accent Pillows With Custom Fabric A
Tapestry Style Settee B

Ornate Decorative Mirror A

Metallic Room Divider B

Tapestry Style Tufted Sofa B

Wooden Coffee Table With Granite Inlay B
Persian Rug C

Bose Audio, Canon Printer, iHome A
Decor, Silverware Storage Box, Planter A
Trio Of Eclectic Vases A

Trio Of Pottery Jugs, Glass Decorative Bowl A
Decor, Wall Art, Clock And More A

Qil On Canvas Seascape By M. Jackson A
Decorative Side Table A

Pull Out SofaBed B

Wicker Chest B

Decor, Vases And More A

Decorative Urns, Vase And Planter A

PSx Automotive Power Station A

Werner 8 Foot Ladder, Has Fans And More A
Garden Hose A

Wall Art A

Sports Memorabilia And Equipment A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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